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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 14 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
16.11.2019 - 12:43 Results Prelim
World Records 2:00.16 PRIGODA, Kirill RUS Hangzhou (CHN) 13.12.2018
European Records 2:00.16 PRIGODA, Kirill RUS Hangzhou (CHN) 13.12.2018
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

D - 2007 -2008

1. JANEV, Ognen 07 PK Skopje 3:24.52 202 44.20 52.69 56.25 51.38
2. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 3:25.19 200 47.84 53.17 53.25 50.93
3. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 SC Beta Sharks 3:26.78 196 43.47 54.68 56.49 52.14
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 3:28.34 191 47.28 53.27 55.97 51.82
5. MANCEV, Emil 08 Orion 3:45.33 151 49.02 57.81 57.36 1:01.14
6. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 3:51.45 139 49.88 59.17 1:01.84 1:00.56

C - 2005 - 2006

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:28.42 530 Q 34.33 39.17 39.00 35.92
2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:39.94 424 Q 36.91 40.71 41.85 40.47
3. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:40.79 417 Q 36.74 40.87 41.64 41.54
4. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:42.21 406 Q 37.04 41.90 42.71 40.56
5. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 2:43.80 394 Q 37.13 42.31 43.20 41.16
6. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 2:44.48 389 Q 37.52 41.56 43.11 42.29
7. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 2:48.51 362 R 37.31 42.53 43.89 44.78
8. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 2:51.33 344 R 39.23 43.21 44.69 44.20
9. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 2:59.38 300 39.41 46.59 47.85 45.53

10. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar 3:07.74 262 43.30 48.04
DNS MANIC, Petar 06 Biser

B - 2001 - 2004

1. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 2:32.86 485 Q 34.81 38.92 40.39 38.74
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 2:35.88 458 Q 36.35 38.99 40.39 40.15
3. KEREKES, Pavel 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 2:52.78 336 38.69 45.48 43.30 45.31
4. TRIMCHESKI, Michail 02 Pilot Swim 2:58.07 307 40.01 44.07 46.21 47.78
5. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 Aqua Ku 3:03.48 280 40.95 47.45 48.17 46.91
6. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 3:17.93 223 41.66 48.13 52.54 55.60
7. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 3:36.19 171 48.22 55.12 57.15 55.70

A - Absolute

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:28.42 530 Q 34.33 39.17 39.00 35.92
2. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 2:32.86 485 Q 34.81 38.92 40.39 38.74
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 2:35.88 458 Q 36.35 38.99 40.39 40.15
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:39.94 424 Q 36.91 40.71 41.85 40.47
5. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:40.79 417 Q 36.74 40.87 41.64 41.54
6. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:42.21 406 Q 37.04 41.90 42.71 40.56
7. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 2:43.80 394 Q 37.13 42.31 43.20 41.16
8. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 2:44.48 389 Q 37.52 41.56 43.11 42.29
9. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 2:48.51 362 R 37.31 42.53 43.89 44.78

10. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 2:51.33 344 R 39.23 43.21 44.69 44.20
11. KEREKES, Pavel 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 2:52.78 336 38.69 45.48 43.30 45.31
12. TRIMCHESKI, Michail 02 Pilot Swim 2:58.07 307 40.01 44.07 46.21 47.78
13. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 2:59.38 300 39.41 46.59 47.85 45.53
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 14, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 Aqua Ku 3:03.48 280 40.95 47.45 48.17 46.91
15. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar 3:07.74 262 43.30 48.04
16. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 3:17.93 223 41.66 48.13 52.54 55.60
17. JANEV, Ognen 07 PK Skopje 3:24.52 202 44.20 52.69 56.25 51.38
18. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 3:25.19 200 47.84 53.17 53.25 50.93
19. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 SC Beta Sharks 3:26.78 196 43.47 54.68 56.49 52.14
20. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 3:28.34 191 47.28 53.27 55.97 51.82
21. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 3:36.19 171 48.22 55.12 57.15 55.70
22. MANCEV, Emil 08 Orion 3:45.33 151 49.02 57.81 57.36 1:01.14
23. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 3:51.45 139 49.88 59.17 1:01.84 1:00.56

DNS MANIC, Petar 06 Biser
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